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A Swiss quality 
product which sets 
a higher standard 
worldwide!

• 12 program för automatisk beredning
• 6 fasta hastigheter för manuell inställning
• Tystgående, tar lite plats elegant och robust
• Polerat rostfritt stål
• Lätt att rengöra

Högpresterande professionell programerbar tystgående mixer



Rotor Memory Blender 2

2 litre jars made of stainless steel or polycarbonate
The 2 litre jars are made of stainless steel or dish washer safe, 
unbreakable polycarbonate. All jars have a stainless steel 
bottom, which is removable for easy cleaning. The cutting head 
has 2 sealed stainless steel bearings and 4 shock absorbers to 
prevent noise. The parts can be replaced.

Spoil your clients and guests with mixed 

cocktails, frozen drinks, smoothies, ice 

coffees, shakes and other trendy drinks.

The Rotor Memory Blender 2 is built for the daily use right in 
front of the customer: in bars, restaurants, coffee-shops, tea-
rooms, or hotels.

Powerful and efficient
The Memory Blender 2 is a compact programmable commercial 
blender, driven by a high power ventilator cooled motor. The 
high-quality construction and the electronically controlled 
speed cycles guarantee a maximum on performance. The “High 
Power” blades crush ice cubes within a few seconds.

before crushing

Stainless steel 2 l, very robust, 
for highest demands on hygiene, 
stainless steel handle.

Polycarbonate 2 l, light,  
handy, transparent, with scale, 
stackable.

“High Power” cutting head,  
for intense and fast processing, 
crushes also ice cubes.  
Art. Nr. 1121.306

Optional cutting head  
“Bar-Blender”, for gentle  
mixing and very fine pureeing. 
Art. Nr. 1125.130

Optional whipping head, stirs 
without cutting. For crèmes, 
shakes, cocktails, etc.  
Art. Nr. 1121.305

Electronic control with “Memory” function
The microprocessor based controller features 6 push buttons 
with 12 optimized pre-programmed cycles which are suitable for 
most applications. Using the built-in “Memory” function, these 
cycles can be replaced with individual programs with different 
time and speed settings. 

Even the speed of the “Pulse” function can be changed. It’s 
possible to disable the “Memory” function, to prevent unwanted 
overwriting. The blender can also be operated in a manual 
mode with 6 fixed speeds. The easy to understand LEDs show 
the state of the controller.

after 2 seconds crushing

High quality design, silent and easy to clean
The motor housing is made of polished stainless steel. The top 
of the machine made of high-grade plastic material is noise-
absorbing. The entire sound enclosure is removable without 
any tools.

Rotor Memory blender 2
Skäm bort dina kunder med blandade drinkar, smoothies, is 
kaffe och andra populära drycker.

Rotor Memory Blender 2 är tillverkad för daglig användning  
framför kunderna, i barer, restauranger kaffebarer och hotell.

Kraftfull och effektiv		
Memory Blender 2 är en kompakt programerbar professionell 
mixer med en krafftfull fläktkyld motor. Konstruktionen och de 
elektroniskt kontrollerade programen garanterar ett perfekt re-
sultat. Den speciella kniven krossar iskuber på några sekunder
Under bild vänster, före och under bild höger efter 2 sekunder.

Elektronisk kontroll med minnesfunktion	
Den mikroprocess kontrollerade kontrollen har 6 knappar 
med 12 optimerade förprogrammerade beredningscykler 
som passar de mest använda behoven. Med minnesfunk-
tionen kan beredningscyklerna ändras efter eget 
önskemål med både tid och hastighet.

Även hastigheten på pulsfunktionen kan ändras. Det är 
möjligt att koppla ur minnesfunktionen för undvika 
oönskad överskrivning av programmen. Mixern kan också 
användas i ett manuellt läge med 6 fasta hastigheter. Den 
tydliga LED panelen är lätt att använda
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2 liters kannor i rostfritt eller polykarbonat	
2 liters kannorna är tillverkade i rosfritt stål eller diskmaskins 
säker okrossbar polykarbonat. Alla kannor har en botten i 
rostfritt stål, som kan tas bort vid rengöring. Knivhuvudet 
har 2 täta packningar av rostfritt stål och 4 ljudabsorberande 
dämpare. Alla delar kan bytas ut.

Rostfritt stål 2 liter, mycket 
robust för höga krav på hy-
gien med rostfritt handtag. 

Polykarbonat 2 liter, lätt 
och transparant med måt-
tindikering och stapelbar. 

”High Power” knivhuvud för 
krävande och snabb bered-
ning krossarv även iskuber. 
Art nr. 1121.306

Extra tillbehör knivhuvud 
för vispning och blandning 
utan finfördelning. För 
grädde och cocktails mm. 
Art nr. 1121.305

” Bar Blender ” extra 
knivhuvud för skonsam 
mixning och puréer. Art nr. 
1125.305

Högsta kvalitet och design tyst och 
enkel att rengöra  	
Motorhuset är tillverkat av polerat rostfritt stål. Ljudhuven 
är tillverkad av bästa plastkvalitet och är ljud dämpande. 
Ljudhuven kan lätt tas bort utan verktyg.
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Rotor Lips Ltd. 
Catering equipment manufacturer 
PO Box 270 
CH-3661 Uetendorf 
Switzerland
Phone +41 (0)33 346 70 70 
Fax +41 (0)33 346 70 77
info@RotorLips.ch 
www.RotorLips.ch

Technical data

The programmable Rotor Memory Blender 2
Safety
  By opening the plastic cover the motor stops immediately.
 A protective switch prevents the motor from overloading and overheating.
 Rugged main switch.
 The blender conforms to the international IEC standards, also fulfilling the  
requirements of the NSF (food-hygiene).

    

 

Swiss Made
The Rotor Memory Blender 2 is made completely in our factory in Uetendorf,  
including the motor.

The machines comply with the CE-regulations.

Remark: 
For lower demanding bar operation  
we recommend the competitive Rotor 
BarBlenders, for commercial kitchens 
the blenders Rotor Gastronom GT  
or Rotor Gastronom GK (CE) with  
4 l jars.
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Tabletop version In-Counter version

All rights reserved to make alterations without prior notice.

Swiss Made
Rotor Memory Blender 2 inklusive motorn är tillverkade i Uetendorf.
Maskinen uppfyller CE reglerna

Rotor Memory Blender 2 programmerbar	

Säkerhet	
•	 Motorn stannar direkt när ljudhuven öppnas
•	 Inbyggt motorskydd skyddar motorn mot överbelastning och överhettning
•	 Skyddad kontakt
•	 Mixern uppfyller CE reglerna och NSF hygienkrav

Tekniska data

Modell		            Rotor Memory Blender 2      Kanna 2 L/PC        Kanna 2 L/Inox

Artikel nr.	         1216.10x		          1123.064	       1123.044
Spänning		  230 V / 50 Hz
Max effekt	          1600 W  kontinuerlig drift  1100 W
Hastighet	          2000 – 15000 varv/minut  programmerbar
Vikt		           8 kg		           0.75 kg	        1.45 kg
Mått L x B mm	          265x225/410x225 öppen
Höjd  mm	          505/610 öppen

Bordsmodell	
	

Nedsänkt bänkmodell

Vid mindre krävande beredning rekommen-
derar vi Rotor BarBlenders, Rotor Gastro-
nom GK ( CE ) med 4liters kanna.

Din återförsäljare :


